Abstract of Votes Cast
Independent School District No. 2143 (WATERVILLE-ELYSIAN-MORRISTOWN)
State of Minnesota
at the State General Election
Held Tuesday, November 8, 2022

Compiled from the Official Returns.
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Summary of Totals
Independent School District No. 2143 (WATERVILLE-ELYSIAN-MORRISTOWN)
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Number of persons registered as of 7 a.m. 8233

Number of persons registered on Election Day 285

Number of accepted regular, mllitary, and overseas absentee ballots and mall ballots 1066

Number of federal office only absentee ballots 3

Number of presidential absentee ballots 0

Total number of persons voting 6188
Summary of Totals

Independent School District No. 2143 (WATERVILLE-ELYSIAN-MORRISTOWN)
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

KEY TO PARTY ABBREVIATIONS

NP - Nonpartlsan

School Board Member (ISD #2143) (Elect 4)

NP NP NP NP
Jon Bakken Troy Tolzman Gary Michael Brenda Heuss
2014 2057 1756 1773
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Detail of Election Results

independent School District No. 2143 (WATERVILLE-ELYSIAN-MORRISTOWN)
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Precinct

07 0055 : JAMESTOWN TWP

40 0015 : CORDOVA TWP.

40 0025 : ELYSIAN

40 0030 : ELYSIAN TWP.

40 0050 : KILKENNY

40 0055 : KILKENNY TWP.

400130 : WATERVILLE

40 0140 : WATERVILLE TWP.

66 0065 : MORRISTOWN

66 0070 : MORRISTOWN TWP.

66 0125 : SHIELDSVILLE TWP.

66 0135 : WARSAW TWP.

81 0010 : BLOOMING GROVE TWP.
81 0020 : ELYSIAN

81 0030 : I0SCO TWP.

81 0045 : JANESVILLE TWP.
Independent School District No. 2143

(WATERVILLE-ELYSIAN-MORRISTOWN) Total:

Persons Registered
as of 7 AM.

504
360
556
803
87
297
1108
516
564
452
847
949
421
1
394
374
8233

Persons Registered
on Election Day

Page 2 of §

10
7
28
19
1
6
51
16
32
9
19
30
18
0
15
24
285

Total Number of
Persons Voting

383
274
440
599
52
211
763
377
403
329
660
724
338
1
325
309
6188



Detall of Election Results
Independent School District No. 2143 3)4m.~<“rrm.mr<m_>z.z_Om_»_m40<<zv
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Office Title: School Board Member (ISD #2143) (Elect 4)

Precinct NP NP NP NP

Jon Bakken Troy Tolzman Gary Michael Brenda Heuss
07 0055 : JAMESTOWN TWP 4 4 4 4
40 0015 *CORDOVA TWP. 9 13 13 12
40 0025 : ELYSIAN 269 284 229 223
40 0030 : ELYSIAN TWP. 256 274 224 233
40 0050 : KILKENNY 11 10 10 1
40 0055 ; KILKENNY TWP, 51 48 46 48
40 0130 : WATERVILLE 469 491 370 395
40 0140 WATERVILLE TWP. 224 249 217 211
66 0065 : MORRISTOWN 256 249 228 228
66 0070 : MORRISTOWN TWP. 201 194 162 158
66 0125  SHIELDSVILLE TWP. 100 102 105 105
66 0135 : WARSAW TWP. 3 28 28 28
81 0010+ BLOOMING GROVE TWP. 13 12 16 1"
81 0020 : ELYSIAN 1 1 1 1
81 0030: IOSCO TWP. 97 79 88 86
81 0045 : JANESVILLE TWP. 22 18 15 19
Total: 2014 2057 1756 1773
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We, the school board members of Independent School District No. 2143 (WATERVILLE-ELYSIAN-MORRISTOWN), certify that we have canvassed the returns of the State General
Election held on Tuesday, November 8, 2022 and have herein specified the names of any candidates receiving votes and the number of votes received by each candidate, and
have herein specified the number of votes for and against any ballot questions voted on in this election.

As appears by the returns of the election precincts voting in this election, duly returned to, filed, opened, and canvassed, and now remaining on file in the office of the clerk of
Independent School District No. 2143 (WATERVILLE-ELYSIAN-MORRISTOWN).

Witness our officlal signature at In County this, day of . 2022.

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member

Page 4 of 5



State of Minnesota
Independent School District No. 2143 (WATERVILLE-ELYSIAN-MORRISTOWN)

I, , Clerk of the Independent School District No. 2143 (WATERVILLE-ELYSIAN-MORRISTOWN) do hereby certify the
within and foregoing pages to be-a full and carrect copy of the original abstract and return of the votes cast in the Independent School District No, 2143
(WATERVILLE-ELYSIAN-MORRISTOWN) State General Election held on Tuesday, November 8, 2022.

Witness my hand and official seal of office this dayof ___ _,,2022.

Page 5 of 5



November 8, 2022

General Election Write-In Vote Totals

Note: Le Sueur County Totals Only

SD #2143 School Board

Vofes

Hether Bartz

Joe Bariz

Travis Boman

Benjamin Boran

Billy Boyd

Dan Cole Carman Man

Matt Clinton

Nick Cram

Nate Cram

Stephanie Duhme

Elliott Eisman

Dan Houlihan

Justin James

Tonya Jensen

John Kaplin

Tyler Kaus

Jared Kuball

Tom Little

Mark Rosen

Teena Bee

Cherea Knish

Greg Lamont

Barb Mader

Jeff Ready

Patty Salmon

David Schuster

Rachel Short

Chuck Smisek

Aidan Snesiud

Angela Taylor

Tyrel Wendt

Erik Werner

Mary Wetzel

Michael Wilker

Vincent Winstead

_L__x_\.A_L_\_\_\_.L.h_\N_\_L_\_‘_\_;_\_\_L_tm]\J_LNNI\)MM:_a_\_x_x._\_\

David Woliin
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NO WRITE-INS
BLANK/NONE LISTED 0
INAPPROPRIATE/NOT ELIGIBLE/ILLEGIBLE 0
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