Abstract of Votes Cast Independent School District No. 2143 (WATERVILLE-ELYSIAN-MORRISTOWN) State of Minnesota at the State General Election Held Tuesday, November 8, 2022

Compiled from the Official Returns.

Abstract print version 38486, generated 11/14/2022 8:52:22 AM

Summary of Totals Independent School District No. 2143 (WATERVILLE-ELYSIAN-MORRISTOWN) Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Total number of persons voting	Number of presidential absentee ballots	Number of federal office only absentee ballots	Number of accepted regular, military, and overseas absentee ballots and mail ballots	Number of persons registered on Election Day	Number of persons registered as of 7 a.m.
6188	0	ω	1066	285	8233

Summary of Totals Independent School District No. 2143 (WATERVILLE-ELYSIAN-MORRISTOWN)
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

KEY TO PARTY ABBREVIATIONS

NP - Nonpartisan

School Board Member (ISD #2143) (Elect 4)

NP Jon Bakken 2014

NP Troy Tolzman 2057

NP Gary Michael 1756

NP Brenda Heuss 1773

WI WRITE-IN 110

Detail of Election Results Independent School District No. 2143 (WATERVILLE-ELYSIAN-MORRISTOWN) Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Persons Registered as of 7 A.M. 504 360 556 803 87 297 1108 516 564 452	Persons Registered on Election Day 10 7 28 19 1 6 6 51 16 32 9 19	Total Number of Persons Voting 383 274 440 599 521 763 377 403 329 660
1108	51	
516	16	
564	32	
452	9	
847	19	
949	30	
421	18	
	0	
394	15	
374	24	
8233	285	
	Persons Registered as of 7 A.M. 504 360 556 803 87 297 1108 516 564 452 847 949 421 1 394 374	Persons Register on Election C

Detail of Election Results Independent School District No. 2143 (WATERVILLE-ELYSIAN-MORRISTOWN) Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Office Title: School Board Member (ISD #2143) (Elect 4)

Total:	81 0045 : JANESVILLE TWP.	81 0030: IOSCO TWP.	81 0020 : ELYSIAN	81 0010 : BLOOMING GROVE TWP.	66 0135 : WARSAW TWP.	66 0125 SHIELDSVILLE TWP.	66 0070 : MORRISTOWN TWP.	66 0065 ; MORRISTOWN	40 0140 ≎WATERVILLE TWP.	40 0130 : WATERVILLE	40 0055 ; KILKENNY TWP.	40 0050 : KILKENNY	40 0030 : ELYSIAN TWP.	40 0025 ; ELYSIAN	40 0015 CORDOVA TWP.	07 0055 : JAMESTOWN TWP	Precinct
2014	22	97		13	31	100	201	256	224	469	51	11	256	269	ဖ	4	NP Jon Bakken
2057	18	79	_	12	28	102	194	249	249	491	49	10	274	284	13	4	NP Troy Tolzman
1756	151	88	· -	16	28	105	162	228	217	370	46	10	224	229	1 3	4	NP Gary Michael
1773	19	86	3 -	. 1	200	105	158	228	211	395	48	11	233	223	32.	4 (NP Brenda Heuss
110		+	. c	o	a c	, w	12	15	i 10	24	? c	o c	, α		3 6	o C	WI WRITE-IN

We, the school board members of Independent School District No. 2143 (WATERVILLE-ELYSIAN-MORRISTOWN), certify that we have canvassed the returns of the State General Election held on Tuesday, November 8, 2022 and have herein specified the names of any candidates receiving votes and the number of votes received by each candidate, and have herein specified the number of votes for and against any ballot questions voted on in this election.

As appears by the returns of the election precincts voting in this election, duly returned to, filed, opened, and canvassed, and now remaining on file in the office of the clerk of Independent School District No. 2143 (WATERVILLE-ELYSIAN-MORRISTOWN).

Witness our official signature atin	County this	day of	2022.
School Board Member			
School Board Member			
School Board Member			
School Board Member	•		
School Board Member			
School Board Member			
School Roard Mamber			

State of Minnesota Independent School District No. 2143 (WATERVILLE-ELYSIAN-MORRISTOWN)

Without my hand and official spal of office this	, Clerk of the Independent School Distri within and foregoingpages to be a full and correct copy of the original abstract an (WATERVILLE-ELYSIAN-MORRISTOWN) State General Election held on Tuesday, November 8, 2022.
. 2022	Clerk of the Independent School District No. 2143 (WATERVILLE-ELYSIAN-MORRISTOWN) do hereby certify the pages to be a full and correct copy of the original abstract and return of the votes cast in the Independent School District No. 2143 (State General Election held on Tuesday, November 8, 2022.

November 8, 2022 General Election Write-In Vote Totals Note: Le Sueur County Totals Only

SD #2143 School Board	Votes
Hether Bartz	
Joe Bartz	1
Travis Boman	1
Benjamin Boran	1
Billy Boyd	1
Dan Cole Carman Man	1
Matt Clinton	2
Nick Cram	2 2 2 2 2 2 1
Nate Cram	2
Stephanie Duhme	2
Elliott Eisman	2
Dan Houlihan	1
Justin James	3 1
Tonya Jensen	3
John Kaplin	
Tyler Kaus	
Jared Kuball	1
Tom Little	
Mark Rosen	1
Teena Bee	1
Cherea Knish	1
Greg Lamont	
Barb Mader	
Jeff Ready	-
Patty Salmon	2
David Schuster	1
Rachel Short	4
Chuck Smisek	1
Aidan Snesrud	1
Angela Taylor	*
Tyrel Wendt	-
Erik Werner	
Mary Wetzel	
Michael Wilker	
Vincent Winstead	
David Wollin	

November 8, 2022 State General Election



ISD 2143 - WEM

OFFICE: SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER	VOTES
NO WRITE-INS	
BLANK/NONE LISTED	0
INAPPROPRIATE/NOT ELIGIBLE/ILLEGIBLE	0

City/Town Maruston

PRESS HARD

WRITE-IN TALLY

(General Election Only)

Precinct_

	(General Election Only)	11-8 2022
Office	Name	No. of Votes
School Board	goe Galdwell	l. l
90000	Daw Wollin	1
* T	Shannon Kubale	2
	Heatner Barts	2
* 8	John Lee	1
	Ryler Nusbaum	1
	Dave Schuster	1
	JohnKaplan	1
	0 -, .	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Couty Shiriff	Sheputy movies John on Ree	1
Attorney	John MLee	1
Soil & Water Dist 3	John Liee John Lee	2

WITS SeaChange Printing, LLC

Bli ane Schmidtke

City/Town Morristown Twp

PRESS HARD

WRITE-IN TALLY

(General Election Only)

	Precinct_	
١	1-8	20_22

Office	Name	No. of Votes
School Dist. 2143	Trou Wetzel	1
	Troy Wetzel Erin Pope	1
	Dan Morrisa	
	Dan Morris	N
	Pam Keele	1
	Juanita Krueger	1
	Abbie Saemrow	1
	Jared Kuball	1
	Scott Condon	T
	Pam Golombeski	
	Chuckharsen	1
	Dave Schuster	1
	\	
		=
1990		

WITS SeaChange Printing, LLC

Judge of Election

Burly M wahle

Judge of Election

Ale Schridte

Judge of Election

		WRITE-IN TALLY
Ω	4	(GENERAL ELECTION ONLY)
Election Date	11-8-99	
City/Township_	Shieldsu	ille
Precinct		

Number of Office Sarral Member Name Votes Board Member

(Signature of Election Judge)
(Signature of Election Judge)

City/Town Shieldsville

PRESS HARD

WRITE-IN TALLY

Precinct_____

(General Election Only)

_____20___

Office	Name	No. of Votes
School District	Evin Pope	1
School District	Bob Joubert	2
County Sheriff	Tom Doherter	1
SWCD District 3	Jam Jirek	1
SWOD District S	Jim Jirek.	
School District	Pete Mizdel	1
School District	Roser brow	
School District	ibétie Carbula	1
School District	Sally Gray	1
School District	Tom Tousignant	-)
School District	Samuel Zins	
School District	Jim Melchert	\ \
School District	Jared Kubsil	1
School District	Gorda Kubsil	(
School District	Cindy Vetzke	J
School District	Ronald Mapston	1
	*	
# WITS SeaChange Printing, LLC	Sudge of Election	ork
	Judge of Election	
	Judge of Election	

WRITE-IN TALLY

(GENERAL ELECTION ONLY)

(GENERA	L ELECTION ONLY)	763
Election Date 1-8-00		763 2143
1		
Precinct		
Office	Name	Number of Votes
Office	Nume	
	¥	
		-
Down of Floring Williams		

(Signature of Election Judge)
(Signature of Election Judge)